
Mission Unstoppable: The 2021 PASNAP Annual Conference
Event Agenda
Thursday, April 8, 2021 at 7:00pm ET - Sunday, May 16, 2021 at 8:00am ET

  All times listed in Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Thursday, April 8, 2021

Friday, April 9, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

7:00pm - 8:00pm

CONFERENCE ORIENTATION

Orientation to ZOOM Webinar Platform 

Explanation of the Service Project and Virtual Fun Walk/ Run/ Bike Ride 

Legislative Basket Presentation 

Eastern University Credit Meeting

5:45pm - 6:00pm

Conference Greetings

Conference Greetings, Explanation of Virtual Legislative Auction Process, Vendor Appreciation

6:00pm - 7:30pm

General Session: “Results of a School Health Assessment”

Christine Marcos, Moses Taylor Foundation Erin D. Maughan PhD, MS, RN, PHNA-BC, FNASN, FAAN, Director of Research, National Association

of School Nurses 

1.5 CE Credits

This virtual presentation will share the results of a school nurse needs assessment and obtain feedback and reaction to the results and

proposed strategy moving forward.

7:30pm - 8:30pm

Awards Ceremony

This event will acknowledge our 2020 and celebrate our 2021 award winners. All are welcome at this session!

8:00am - 8:30am

Conference Greetings

Conference Greetings - Lori Kelley, PASNAP President 

Housekeeping Announcements 

Vendor Appreciation

8:30am - 10:00am

“Covid-19 And Schools: From Science to Policy”

Dr. David Rubin MD, Director of PolicyLab, Children’s Hospital of Pennsylvania 

1.5 CE Credits

This virtual presentation will review how changing knowledge of COVID-19 transmission and impacts guided important strategy decisions for

local communities across the country during the pandemic, and how those lessons can reveal greater insight into how we might prepare for

similar challenges in the future.

10:00am - 10:30am

Break/Vendor Presentation
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Sunday, April 11, 2021

10:30am - 12:00pm

“Using Data To Grow Knowledge”

Erin D. Maughan PhD, MS, RN, PHNA-BC, FNASN, FAAN, Director of Research, National Association of School Nurses 

1.5 CE Credits

This virtual presentation will illustrate, in an interactive way, why school nurses must use data in their practice and conversations. Learn how

data can help with changing misperceptions of others regarding the profession of school nursing. Discover practical ways nurses can use data

to advocate for change and influence their own practice and activities.

12:00pm - 1:00pm

Lunch Break

12:15pm - 12:45pm

School Nurse Educator Group Meeting

1:00pm - 1:30pm

Special Needs Interest Group Meeting

1:30pm - 3:00pm

“I Can’t Feel My Face When I’m With You: the “MVP’s” of Uppers and Downers”

Robert P Olympia, MD, Professor Department of Medicine and Pediatrics, Penn State College of Medicine 

1.5 CE Credits

Overdoses can occur in all ages of youth. This virtual session will include valuable information for all ages of school students including how to

identify presenting signs and symptoms of common household ingestions, toxidromes and traditional new drugs of abuse. Become familiar

with an approach to the steps of initial stabilization, management and transfer of pediatric overdoses and intoxications.

3:00pm - 3:30pm

Break / Vendor Presentation

3:30pm - 5:00pm

“School Law Update for School Nurses”

Erin D. Gilsbach, Esq. 

1.5 CE Credits

This virtual session will include discussion of recent case-law as well as legislative changes at the state and federal levels that impact the

practice of nursing in Pennsylvania schools. Additionally, insight into what these changes mean for nurses working within Pennsylvania schools

as well as identifying areas of common liability for today's schools will be discussed

8:30am - 9:30am

Annual Business Meeting

9:30am - 10:30am

“Legislative Update 2021”

Morgan Plant, Lobbyist – PASNAP Morgan Plant & Associates – Government Affairs Public Relations 

1.0 CE Credit

This virtual session will include a review of legislation on PASNAP legislative tracking list, inform the audience of PASNAP efforts to support

positive legislation, and change legislation that may not be in the best interests of students or CSNs/NPs. An overview of political climate and

budget implications for school health will be included in this presentation.
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Monday, April 12, 2021

No agenda for Monday, April 12, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

No agenda for Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

No agenda for Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021

No agenda for Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021

No agenda for Friday, April 16, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021

No agenda for Saturday, April 17, 2021

Sunday, April 18, 2021

No agenda for Sunday, April 18, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021

No agenda for Monday, April 19, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

No agenda for Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

No agenda for Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

No agenda for Thursday, April 22, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021

No agenda for Friday, April 23, 2021

Saturday, April 24, 2021

No agenda for Saturday, April 24, 2021

Sunday, April 25, 2021

10:30am - 12:30pm

“School Health Update 2021”

Colleen Schultz, M.Ed., RN, CSN Division Director of School Health, PA DOH Janine Strick, BSN, RN Nursing Services Consultant, PA DOH 

2.0 CE Credits

This virtual session will provide PA’s Certified School Nurses/School Nurse Practitioners with the latest information on a variety of topics. An

overview of several Department of Health initiatives as well as the resources available to support healthy students and families will be

included. This session will be presented in a question and answer format. Please submit questions to pasnapnurses@gmail.com by April 1,

2021.

12:30pm - 12:30pm

12:30 pm Wrap Up and Goodbye
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No agenda for Sunday, April 25, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021

No agenda for Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

No agenda for Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

No agenda for Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

No agenda for Thursday, April 29, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021

No agenda for Friday, April 30, 2021

Saturday, May 1, 2021

No agenda for Saturday, May 1, 2021

Sunday, May 2, 2021

No agenda for Sunday, May 2, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021

No agenda for Monday, May 3, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

No agenda for Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

No agenda for Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021

No agenda for Thursday, May 6, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021

No agenda for Friday, May 7, 2021

Saturday, May 8, 2021

No agenda for Saturday, May 8, 2021

Sunday, May 9, 2021

No agenda for Sunday, May 9, 2021

Monday, May 10, 2021

No agenda for Monday, May 10, 2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

No agenda for Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

No agenda for Wednesday, May 12, 2021
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Thursday, May 13, 2021

No agenda for Thursday, May 13, 2021

Friday, May 14, 2021

No agenda for Friday, May 14, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

No agenda for Saturday, May 15, 2021

Sunday, May 16, 2021

No agenda for Sunday, May 16, 2021
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